



2026:CGHC:13637

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No. 590 of 2017

Heeradhar Yadav **-Versus-** State of Chhattisgarh

19.04.2017	Mr. Ashish Gupta, Advocate for the Appellant. Ms. M. Asha, Panel Lawyer for the State. Heard Admit Call for the record. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge	
Ashok		