



2026:CGHC:13637

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CR.A. No. 590 of 2017

Heeradhar Yadav **Versus** State of C.G.

17/05/2017	Mr. Ashish Gupta, Advocate for the appellant. Ms. M. Asha, P.L. for the State. Heard. List the case after summer vacation. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge
balram	