



Order Sheet

Cr.A.No. 590 of 2017Heeradhar Yadav **Vs.** State of Chhattisgarh

12.07.2017	Mr. Ashish Gupta, counsel for the appellant. State by Mr. Suryakant Mishra, P.L., for the State. Learned counsel for the appellant prays for time. Adjourned. Sd/- GOUTAM BHADURI Judge
Rao	