



2026:CGHC:13637

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No. 590 of 2017

Heeradhar Yadav **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

18.06.2021	Mr. Ajeet Kumar Yadav, Counsel for the appellant. Mr. Sameet Oraon, G.A. for the respondent/State. Counsel for the appellant prays for and is granted one week' s time to submit appropriate application regarding non-appearance of appellant Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge
parul	